JAKE

NEIGHBORS

SOUND DESIGNER & ENGINEER

LIVE MIX ENGINEER
EDUCATOR

Lead Sound Designer

Three Musketeers: 1941
Living Dead in Denmark

Copenhagen

Much Ado About Nothing
Putnam County Spelling Bee

The Old Man and
The Old Moon

War of the Worlds 2023

RENT

Death and the Maiden

Crucible

Cabaret

Hamlet with Bubbles

Annapurna

Blood at the Root

Trofast Sigyn

Son of Apollo

She Kills Monsters

A Midsummer Night's

Dream

God of Carnage

Stitched with a Sickle
and a Hammer

Romeo and Juliet

Holly Down in Heaven

Cabaret

La Mujer Barbuda

Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Yale Quantum Institute

Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre

Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Parallel 45 Theatre

Parallel 45 Theatre

Parallel 45 Theatre

Vermont Stage

Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Pomegranate Room
Pomegranate Room

Ohio University

Alabama Shakespeare Festival

Theatre Aspen
Ohio University

Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University

Assistant Sound Designer

The Agitators
All is Calm

The Cake

Next to Normal

Alabama Shakespeare Festival
Alabama Shakespeare Festival
Tantrum Theatre
Tantrum Theatre

Assistant Sound Designer and Lead Mix Engineer
Queens Girl in the World

The Realness

Guys and Dolls

Little Shop of Horrors
My One and Only

Cabaret

Hangar Theatre
Hangar Theatre
Theatre Aspen
Theatre Aspen

University of Central Oklahoma
University of Central Oklahoma

Director: Michelle Polgar
Director: Tlaloc Rivas
Director: Vince Tycer
Director: Vince Tycer
Director: Freddie Ashley
Director: Matt Sorensen

Director: Jaron Hollander
Director: Nate Bertone
Director: Gary English
Director: Michael Norton
Director: Kit McKay
Director: Noah Durham
Director: Susan Palmer
Director: Dexter Singleton
Director: Andrew Watring
Director: Anderson Wells
Director: Brian Evans
Director: Greta Lambert

Director: Karen Azenberg
Director: Anne McAlexander

Director: Johnathan Hetler
Director: Brian Evans
Director: Anne McAlexander
Director: Johnathan Hetler

Designer: Melanie Chen Cole
Designer: Lindsay Jones
Designer: Sharath Patel
Designer: Jane Shaw

Designer: Greg Smith
Designer: Shammy Dee
Designer: David “DT” Thomas
Designer: David “DT” Thomas
Designer: Sam Aldridge

Designer: Sam Aldridge

2026
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019

2019
2019

2019
2019
2018
2018

2020
2019
2018
2018

2021
2021
2019
2019
2016

2016



JAKE
NEIGHBORS

SOUND DESIGNER & ENGINEER
LIVE MIX ENGINEER
EDUCATOR

Production Credits Cont.

Lead Sound Designer and Mix Engineer

Celebrate Drag 2023:
Judy & Barbra Show
Loosey LaDuca

Pippin

Songs I wish I wrote

(and a Few I did)

Lagniappe

A Journey of Desires

The Girl You Think I am

Frenemies

DO NOT SING

Lead Mix Engineer

Alice: A Rock Musical
Odyssey

Sweeney Todd

Once: A New Musical
Guys and Dolls

Lead Sound Engineer

As You Like it (Musical)
Living Dead in Denmark
Pocatello

Much Ado About Nothing
Putnam County Spelling Bee

The Moors
The Old Man and

The Old Moon
100 Words For Snow
War of the Worlds 2023
RENT
Death and the Maiden
ROE
Metamorphoses
Seven Spots on the Sun
Food For the Gods
39 Steps
She Kills Monsters
The Wolves
Top Girls
A Chorus Line
Side Show
Bobraushenbergamerica

TheatreWorks Hartford
TheatreWorks Hartford
Ohio Valley Summer Theatre
Joey Harbert

Stephanie Boyd
Max Perkel
Jordyn Jones

William Herndon/Mat Herdman

Christian Luu

Parallel 45 Theatre

Hangar Theatre

Hangar Theatre

Hangar Theatre

University of Central Oklahoma

Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre

Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Connecticut Repertory Theatre
Ohio University

Ohio University

University of Central Oklahoma
University of Central Oklahoma
University of Central Oklahoma

Arstistic Director: Rob Ruggiero
Arstistic Director: Rob Ruggiero
Director: Johnathan Hetler
Director: Joey Harbert

Director: Stephanie Boyd
Director: Max Perkel
Director: Jordyn Jones
Director: William Herndon

Director: Christian Luu

Designer: Daniel Landry
Designer: Don Tindall
Designer: Sun Hee “Sunny” Kil
Designer: Sun Hee “Sunny” Kil
Designer: Sam Aldridge

Designer: Abbie Golec

Designer: Jake Neighbors
Designer: Abbie Golec

Designer: Jake Neighbors
Designer: Jake Neighbors
Designer: Jake Neighbors
Designer: Jake Neighbors

Designer: Dennis Dowding
Designer: Jake Neighbors
Designer: Jake Neighbors
Designer: Jake Neighbors
Designer: Lizi Shaul
Designer: Lizi Shaul
Designer: Lizi Shaul
Designer: Lizi Shaul
Designer: Emily Nassiff
Designer: Daniel Landry
Designer: Brandon Loper
Designer: Brandon Loper
Designer: Sam Aldridge
Designer: Sam Aldridge
Designer: Sam Aldridge

2023
2023
2018
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

2022
2021
2021
2021
2015

2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024

2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2018
2017
2014
2014
2014





