

Hamlet with Bubbles

Annaburna

Production Credits

Lead Sound Designer	<u> </u>		
Three Musketeers: 1941	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Director: Michelle Polgar	2026
Living Dead in Denmark	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Director: Tlaloc Rivas	2025
Copenhagen	Yale Quantum Institute	Director: Vince Tycer	2025
Much Ado About Nothing	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Director: Vince Tycer	2025
Putnam County Spelling Bee	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Director: Freddie Ashley	2024
The Old Man and	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Director: Matt Sorensen	2024
The Old Moon			
War of the Worlds 2023	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Director: Jaron Hollander	2023
RENT	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Director: Nate Bertone	2023
Death and the Maiden	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Director: Gary English	2022
Crucible	Parallel 45 Theatre	Director: Michael Norton	2022
Cabaret	Parallel 45 Theatre	Director: Kit McKay	2022

Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Director: Dexter Singleton	2022
Pomegranate Room	Director: Andrew Watring	2021
Pomegranate Room	Director: Anderson Wells	2021
Ohio University	Director: Brian Evans	2020
	Pomegranate Room Pomegranate Room	Pomegranate Room Director: Andrew Watring Pomegranate Room Director: Anderson Wells

Director: Noah Durham

Director: Susan Palmer

2022

2022

A Midsummer Night's	Alabama Shakespeare Festival	Director: Greta Lambert	2019
Dream			
God of Carnage	Theatre Aspen	Director: Karen Azenberg	2019

gour of authinge	I mouth of the	Enector, italen rizeneerg	2017
Stitched with a Sickle	Ohio University	Director: Anne McAlexander	2019
and a Hammer			

Romeo and Juliet	Ohio University	Director: Johnathan Hetler	2019
Holly Down in Heaven	Ohio University	Director: Brian Evans	2019
Cabaret	Ohio University	Director: Anne McAlexander	2018

Cucuici	Ollio Olliverbity	Director: Time Wernexunder	2010
La Mujer Barbuda	Ohio University	Director: Johnathan Hetler	2018

Assistant Sound Designer

The Agitators	Alabama Shakespeare Festival	Designer: Melanie Chen Cole	2020
All is Calm	Alabama Shakespeare Festival	Designer: Lindsay Jones	2019
The Cake	Tantrum Theatre	Designer: Sharath Patel	2018
Next to Normal	Tantrum Theatre	Designer: Jane Shaw	2018

Assistant Sound Designer and Lead Mix Engineer

Parallel 45 Theatre

Vermont Stage

Queens Girl in the World	Hangar Theatre	Designer: Greg Smith	2021
The Realness	Hangar Theatre	Designer: Shammy Dee	2021
Guys and Dolls	Theatre Aspen	Designer: David "DT" Thomas	2019
Little Shop of Horrors	Theatre Aspen	Designer: David "DT" Thomas	2019
My One and Only	University of Central Oklahoma	Designer: Sam Aldridge	2016
Cabaret	University of Central Oklahoma	Designer: Sam Aldridge	2016



Celebrate Drag 2023:

Production Credits Cont.

Lead Sound Designer and Mix Engineer

Leafure Drug 2023.	TT1 (XA7 1 I I (C 1	Andidia Dimetan Dala Describe	2022
Judy & Barbra Show	TheatreWorks Hartford	Arstistic Director: Rob Ruggiero	2023
Loosey LaDuca	TheatreWorks Hartford	Arstistic Director: Rob Ruggiero	2023
Pippin	Ohio Valley Summer Theatre	Director: Johnathan Hetler	2018
Songs I wish I wrote (and a Few I did)	Joey Harbert	Director: Joey Harbert	2016
Lagniappe	Stephanie Boyd	Director: Stephanie Boyd	2016
A Journey of Desires	Max Perkel	Director: Max Perkel	2016
The Girl You Think I am	Jordyn Jones	Director: Jordyn Jones	2016
Frenemies	William Herndon/Mat Herdman	Director: William Herndon	2016
DO NOT SING	Christian Luu	Director: Christian Luu	2016
Lead Mix Engineer			
Alice: A Rock Musical	Parallel 45 Theatre	Designer: Daniel Landry	2022
Odyssey	Hangar Theatre	Designer: Don Tindall	2021
Sweeney Todd	Hangar Theatre	Designer: Sun Hee "Sunny" Kil	2021
Once: A New Musical	Hangar Theatre	Designer: Sun Hee "Sunny" Kil	2021
Guys and Dolls	University of Central Oklahoma	Designer: Sam Aldridge	2015
Lead Sound Engineer			
As You Like it (Musical)	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Abbie Golec	2025
Living Dead in Denmark	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Jake Neighbors	2025
Pocatello	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Abbie Golec	2025
Much Ado About Nothing	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Jake Neighbors	2025
Putnam County Spelling Bee	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Jake Neighbors	2024
The Moors	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Jake Neighbors	2024
The Old Man and	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Jake Neighbors	2024
The Old Moon	- '		
100 Words For Snow	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Dennis Dowding	2024
War of the Worlds 2023	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Jake Neighbors	2023
RENT	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Jake Neighbors	2023
Death and the Maiden	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Jake Neighbors	2022
ROE	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Lizi Shaul	2022
Metamorphoses	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Lizi Shaul	2022
Seven Spots on the Sun	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Lizi Shaul	2021
Food For the Gods	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Lizi Shaul	2021
39 Steps	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Emily Nassiff	2021
She Kills Monsters	Connecticut Repertory Theatre	Designer: Daniel Landry	2021
The Wolves	Ohio University	Designer: Brandon Loper	2018
Top Girls	Ohio University	Designer: Brandon Loper	2017
A Chorus Line	University of Central Oklahoma	Designer: Sam Aldridge	2014
Side Show	University of Central Oklahoma	Designer: Sam Aldridge	2014
Bobraushenbergamerica	University of Central Oklahoma	Designer: Sam Aldridge	2014